03 Aralik 2006 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KARADENIZ(1)

2 ZRVE(Q)

3 OZHABER(®6)

4 CiYAD(4)

5 ARBATUR(8)

6 ELBEYi(5)

7 YAGMURBATUR(7)

8 AGARISVAN(3)

Yas
3yde

3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3ydd

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)38.100 ¢

1)5715 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
DRUD (FL) - HAMDE47 58
CAS- MALIKE 18 56,5
HABERBATUR - OZTAY 56
HABERBATUR- ALYEL 56
HALID- GULBATUR 56
EMAEL (FL) - SEYYARE64 56
AGABATUR - MERCANBATUR 545
RIKARDO - ULFET 56

KV-8/DHO

2)15240 ¢

2)2286 ¢

Jokey
E.YAWZ

H.KARATAS
Y.AKAGAG
SKAYA
B.KURDU
B.GOKCE
E.CAKIROGLU

EYALCIN

Sahip

OZC. KARA

SUR. KARACA

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN

FIK. KAYA
ARM TURHAN
ABD. ALTIN
ARM TURHAN

MEH. OGUT*

IKiLi(1/2) 2,70 , SIRALI iKiLi(1/2) 8,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/2/6) :1,45 +, 2. CIFTE(10/1) 39,20 £

56 kg,

3)7.620¢
3)1.143 ¢

Antrenérii
MKILINGER

IBR.C.ERSAKAR
MS.TASBEK
F.GONULTAS
VALTINKURT
S.OAPAYDIN
VALTINKURT

OMGELIKKOL

Derece

1.33.34

1.33.71

1.33.97

1.34.16

1.34.34

1.34.96

1.35.46

1.35.54

izmir Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)3810¢
4)572¢
Gy AGF St Fark
4,10 5 25boy
1,05 6 1,5boy
3,20 3 1boy
5,40 2
840 8
4,30 7
840 4
7,80 1

GGk HP
106

108
58

58

96
65

76



